
CITY OF WEST ALLIS 
 

BID TABULATION 
 
 
RFQ # 935 Traffic Signal & Street Lamps        Open: October 11, 2006 
 

 
Midwest Industrial 

Lighting 
Neher Electric WESCO Distribution 

WESCO Distribution 
(alternate) 

A. (648) Traffic Signal Lamp, 
135W, 120V 
WAPN 285-050-01006 
Mfg/Model 

 
 
 

Sylvania 

 
 

OSI, GE, Philips 
135A21TS 

 
 

Philips 
37616 

 

Price each 
Total/648 

1.64 
1,062.72 

1.65 
1,069.20 

2.83 
1,833.84 

 

B. (480) Traffic Signal Lamp, 
116W, 120V 
WAPN 285-050-01007 
Mfg/Model  

 
 
 

Sylvania 

 
 

OSI, GE, Philips 
116A21TS 

 
 

Philips 
22483 

 

Price each 
Total/480 

.90 
432.00 

.52 
249.60 

.99 
475.20 

 

C. (240) Traffic Signal Lamp, 
67W, 120V 
WAPN 285-050-01008 
Mfg/ Model 

 
 
 

Sylvania 

 
 

OSI, GE, Philips 
67A21TS 

 
 

Philips 
22192 

 

Price each 
Total/240 

.90 
216.00 

.50 
120.00 

.94 
225.60 

 

D. (1008) Low Pressure 
Sodium Lamp, SOX55 
WAPH 285-050-01031 
Mfg/Model 

 
 
 

Phillips 

 
 

OSI, GE, Philips 
S0X55 

 
 

Philips 
32151 

 

Price each 
Total/1008 

14.45 
14,565.60 

12.95 
13,053.60 

13.75 
13,860.00 

 

E. (780) Low Pressure Sodium 
Lamp, SOX35 
WAPN 285-050-01032 
Mfg/ Model 

 
 
 

Phillips 

 
 

OSI, GE, Philips 
SOX35 

 
 

Philips 
32781 

 

Price each 
Total/780 

13.64 
10,639.20 

11.25 
8,775.00 

16.25 
12,675.00 

 

F. (80) High Pressure Sodium 
Lamp, HPS 250W 
WAPN 285-050-01034 
Mfg/ Model 

 
 

Sylvania/Philips 
Mogul 67578-1 

 
 

OSI, GE, Philips 
LU250 

 
 

Philips 
36879 

 
 

Westinghouse 
37444 

Price each 
Total/80 

7.29 
583.20 

7.00 
560.00 

7.55 
604.00 

7.55 
604.00 

G. (528) High Pressure 
Sodium Lamp, HPS 150W 
WAPN 285-050-01036 
Mfg/Model 

 
 

Sylvania/Philips 
Mogul 67516-3 

 
 

OSI, GE, Philips 
LU150/55 

 
 

Philips 
Mogul 36874 

 
 

Westinghouse 
Mogul 37443 

Price each 
Total/528 

7.29 
3,849.12 

7.00 
3,696.00 

7.45 
3,933.60 

7.45 
3,933.60 

H. (100) High Pressure 
Sodium Lamp, HPS 70W 
WAPN 285-050-01039 
Mfg/Model 

 
 

Sylvania/Philips 
Mogul 67512-3 

 
 

OSI, GE, Philips 
LU70 

 
 

Philips 
Mogul 36869 

 
 

Westinghouse 
Mogul 37437 



 
Midwest Industrial 

Lighting 
Neher Electric WESCO Distribution 

WESCO Distribution 
(alternate) 

Price each 
Total/100 

7.29 
729.00 

7.00 
700.00 

6.52 
652.00 

6.52 
652.00 

I. (20) High Pressure Sodium 
Lamp, HPS 100W 
WAPN 285-050-01040 
Mfg/Model 

 
 

Sylvania/Philips 
Mogul 67514-3 

 
 

OSI, GE, Philips 
LU100 

 
 

Philips 
Mogul 36872 

 
 

Westinghouse 
Mogul 37440 

Price each 
Total/20 

7.29 
145.80 

7.00 
140.00 

7.07 
141.40 

7.07 
141.40 

TOTAL BID 32,222.64 28,363.40 34,400.64 34,400.64 

Delivery 14 days 3-21 days 30 days 30 days 

Terms Net Net 30 Net 30 Net 30 

 


